
№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 100m 1634 妻澤　篤志 2 広島皆実
2 100m 1638 山中　太智 2 広島皆実
3 100m 1763 松中　馨大 2 舟入
4 100m 832 後藤　達樹 1 崇徳
5 100m 1676 山田　瞬也 2 広島国際学院
6 100m 1893 村上　拓海 2 神辺旭
7 100m 902 花山　颯汰 1 広島井口
8 100m 1922 井上　大輔 2 広島
9 100m 833 岡田　寛人 1 崇徳
10 100m 1907 小寺　葉太 2 広島工大高
11 100m 1622 青木　太一 2 市立呉
12 100m 955 山口　純平 1 西条農
13 100m 1786 水津　亨 2 広島井口
14 100m 2064 奥　芳樹 2 祇園北
15 100m 1896 満足　健太 2 美鈴が丘
16 100m 1709 奥本　正幸 2 西条農
17 100m 1309 山本　匠真 1 国泰寺
18 100m 1623 礒本　義之 2 市立呉
19 100m 2065 山根　幸輝 2 祇園北
20 100m 1658 景山　碧人 2 近大東広島
21 100m 1745 小山　晃 2 呉三津田
22 100m 2191 山戸　雄陽 2 近大福山
23 100m 1937 下井　洋人 2 戸手
24 100m 1934 笹井　優人 2 福山明王台
25 100m 2057 峠谷　和紀 2 近大福山
26 100m 1839 味谷　大樹 2 近大東広島
27 100m 1823 山本　魁聖 2 沼田
28 100m 1064 木川　孝俊 1 舟入
29 100m 1840 鳥越　隼斗 2 呉高専
30 100m 895 伊藤　晃大 1 広島翔洋
31 100m 1867 田邊　光紀 2 庄原格致
32 100m 1302 門田　大心 1 府中
33 100m 1814 杉原　光亮 2 尾道北
34 100m 2028 斉藤　僚大 2 福山誠之館
35 100m 1790 日暮　凌也 2 尾道東
36 100m 1720 島田　蒼也 2 三原東
37 100m 1206 田中　佑季 1 尾道北
38 100m 2012 近森　隆司 2 日彰館
39 100m 1132 佐藤　拓馬 1 尾道東
40 100m 2196 池田　主税 2 如水館
41 100m 2105 丸原　大輔 2 三次



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 200m 1638 山中　太智 2 広島皆実
2 200m 1763 松中　馨大 2 舟入
3 200m 1636 村上　登真 2 広島皆実
4 200m 2006 二川　功佑 2 広島井口
5 200m 1893 村上　拓海 2 神辺旭
6 200m 2000 髙橋　朋矢 2 市立福山
7 200m 1927 三好　悠貴 2 広島
8 200m 955 山口　純平 1 西条農
9 200m 1622 青木　太一 2 市立呉
10 200m 1659 唐内　由季斗 2 近大東広島
11 200m 1688 佐々木　克弥 2 崇徳
12 200m 801 髙橋　駿介 1 市立呉
13 200m 832 後藤　達樹 1 崇徳
14 200m 1675 西川　正真 2 広島国際学院
15 200m 1907 小寺　葉太 2 広島工大高
16 200m 1896 満足　健太 2 美鈴が丘
17 200m 1831 赤繁　奏多 2 福山誠之館
18 200m 1934 笹井　優人 2 福山明王台
19 200m 2084 明神　武 2 山陽
20 200m 1840 鳥越　隼斗 2 呉高専
21 200m 1709 奥本　正幸 2 西条農
22 200m 1752 上松　大晟 2 呉三津田
23 200m 1717 西本　聖 2 近大福山
24 200m 817 岩本　翔太 1 広島学院
25 200m 1937 下井　洋人 2 戸手
26 200m 1065 伊木　颯志朗 1 舟入
27 200m 1658 景山　碧人 2 近大東広島
28 200m 1024 福庭　涼平 1 祇園北
29 200m 1790 日暮　凌也 2 尾道東
30 200m 1868 栄　和磨 2 可部
31 200m 1743 渡川　祐人 2 広島なぎさ
32 200m 2012 近森　隆司 2 日彰館
33 200m 1180 近藤　直哉 1 福山明王台
34 200m 1720 島田　蒼也 2 三原東
35 200m 2105 丸原　大輔 2 三次
36 200m 1814 杉原　光亮 2 尾道北
37 200m 1132 佐藤　拓馬 1 尾道東
38 200m 1994 細島　渓介 2 尾道
39 200m 1206 田中　佑季 1 尾道北
40 200m 976 山口　誠人 1 三次



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 400m 1673 栗林　隼正 2 広島国際学院
2 400m 1887 石谷　心路 2 神辺旭
3 400m 1927 三好　悠貴 2 広島
4 400m 1707 宇都宮　舞人 2 西条農
5 400m 1675 西川　正真 2 広島国際学院
6 400m 1624 村上　瑛希 2 市立呉
7 400m 1746 操田　貴司 2 呉三津田
8 400m 1685 石橋　凌 2 祇園北
9 400m 1191 嘉新　速人 1 神辺旭
10 400m 1936 渡邉　和哉 2 福山明王台
11 400m 2006 二川　功佑 2 広島井口
12 400m 1639 山本　義晃 2 広島皆実
13 400m 801 髙橋　駿介 1 市立呉
14 400m 2079 村上　大晴 2 府中
15 400m 1717 西本　聖 2 近大福山
16 400m 1689 新川　尚也 2 崇徳
17 400m 897 芳井　歩 1 広島翔洋
18 400m 1831 赤繁　奏多 2 福山誠之館
19 400m 1933 内林　亮人 2 福山明王台
20 400m 1862 戸田　心 2 尾道商
21 400m 1063 本田　丈流 1 舟入
22 400m 817 岩本　翔太 1 広島学院
23 400m 939 中川　祐哉 1 舟入
24 400m 953 竹内　蒼竜 1 西条農
25 400m 1636 村上　登真 2 広島皆実
26 400m 886 篠崎　巧 1 祇園北
27 400m 1828 平村　幸哉 2 沼田
28 400m 1659 唐内　由季斗 2 近大東広島
29 400m 901 佐藤　久遠 1 広島井口
30 400m 1816 東窪　真之祐 2 尾道東
31 400m 1986 水田　大登 2 宮島工
32 400m 2010 東　真由 2 日彰館
33 400m 1782 片山　空智 2 三原
34 400m 1145 曽利　琉生 1 三原東
35 400m 1996 早田　海斗 2 安芸府中
36 400m 1687 芦原　義人 2 崇徳
37 400m 1855 相原　翔琉 2 安古市
38 400m 2106 平本　健一郎 2 三次
39 400m 2132 中崎　智矢 2 三次
40 400m 979 木村　海偉 1 広
41 400m 1762 岡本　偉吹 2 尾道
42 400m 1133 田頭　広太郎 1 尾道東



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 800m 1648 喜田　哲都 2 安佐北・市広
2 800m 915 竹下　仁晟 1 広島皆実
3 800m 1677 石丸　大輝 2 広島国際学院
4 800m 1680 北野　弘大 2 広島国際学院
5 800m 2081 玉置　渉真 2 安古市
6 800m 1629 山田　隼輔 2 市立呉
7 800m 1987 小原　悠平 2 基町
8 800m 1862 戸田　心 2 尾道商
9 800m 1191 嘉新　速人 1 神辺旭
10 800m 1891 坪井　充希 2 神辺旭
11 800m 1782 片山　空智 2 三原
12 800m 2167 辰井　麗矢 2 広島工大高
13 800m 2009 久門　成希 2 日彰館
14 800m 1849 丹羽　大貴 2 広
15 800m 913 竹内　望 1 広島皆実
16 800m 2062 柴沼　優太 2 祇園北
17 800m 1821 村上　聖虎 2 高陽東
18 800m 806 上泉　真悟 1 市立呉
19 800m 961 磯﨑　宏太 1 広島工
20 800m 1933 内林　亮人 2 福山明王台
21 800m 1859 熊本　侑輝 2 安古市
22 800m 983 岸本　俊介 1 広島工大高
23 800m 1295 畝本　拓実 1 呉三津田
24 800m 1874 田口　聡大 2 大門
25 800m 2231 木本　雅之 2 賀茂
26 800m 1982 江崎　琉哉 2 宮島工
27 800m 1865 福岡　海斗 2 庄原格致
28 800m 1853 原　康平 2 高陽
29 800m 1970 橘川　晟大 2 海田
30 800m 2092 森田　諒一 2 舟入
31 800m 1145 曽利　琉生 1 三原東
32 800m 1921 稲岡　大隼 2 広島
33 800m 1093 樋口　拓海 1 近大福山
34 800m 1055 牧本　祐汰 1 尾道
35 800m 1947 上升　祐輔 2 河内
36 800m 847 松田　陽太 1 世羅
37 800m 1863 折見　幸洋 2 福山誠之館
38 800m 1813 大前　太河 2 尾道北
39 800m 2024 田久和　昂平 2 三次
40 800m 1161 高橋　俊太郎 1 福山誠之館



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 1500m 1677 石丸　大輝 2 広島国際学院
2 1500m 1648 喜田　哲都 2 安佐北・市広
3 1500m 1637 山﨑　大空 2 広島皆実
4 1500m 922 増田　涼太 1 広島皆実
5 1500m 1605 植野　泰生 2 世羅
6 1500m 878 濱本　零士 1 広島国際学院
7 1500m 843 大西　陸 1 世羅
8 1500m 804 土田　力暉 1 市立呉
9 1500m 2167 辰井　麗矢 2 広島工大高
10 1500m 1890 田中　嵩也 2 神辺旭
11 1500m 1629 山田　隼輔 2 市立呉
12 1500m 905 野崎　昌秀 1 安古市
13 1500m 1749 木谷　遥真 2 呉三津田
14 1500m 1886 石井　秀典 2 神辺旭
15 1500m 961 磯﨑　宏太 1 広島工
16 1500m 1162 田中　駿介 1 福山誠之館
17 1500m 2169 中山　裕心 2 広島工大高
18 1500m 1066 紀平　鷹宏 1 舟入
19 1500m 2224 福田　蒼也 2 安芸南
20 1500m 964 立花　一貴 1 呉三津田
21 1500m 2073 田中　陽也 2 賀茂
22 1500m 1821 村上　聖虎 2 高陽東
23 1500m 1877 中村　祐太 2 沼田
24 1500m 1023 本光　健裕 1 祇園北
25 1500m 907 胡　秋馬 1 宮島工
26 1500m 1760 小川　奏 2 府中
27 1500m 1970 橘川　晟大 2 海田
28 1500m 1085 堂脇　良介 1 広島
29 1500m 1982 江崎　琉哉 2 宮島工
30 1500m 1055 牧本　祐汰 1 尾道
31 1500m 1865 福岡　海斗 2 庄原格致
32 1500m 960 阿部　祥典 1 基町
33 1500m 1853 原　康平 2 高陽
34 1500m 1947 上升　祐輔 2 河内
35 1500m 1921 稲岡　大隼 2 広島
36 1500m 971 河井　浩太郎 1 三原
37 1500m 2019 森　大樹 2 大門
38 1500m 1713 佐藤　昴 2 如水館
39 1500m 990 向井　颯来 1 呉高専
40 1500m 1712 後　颯人 2 如水館
41 1500m 1225 森　健史郎 1 三原
42 1500m 2024 田久和　昂平 2 三次
43 1500m 1813 大前　太河 2 尾道北
44 1500m 1863 折見　幸洋 2 福山誠之館
45 1500m 926 原田　莉緒 1 呉商
46 1500m 1866 福岡　悠斗 2 庄原格致
47 1500m 2104 延清　太陽 2 三次
48 1500m 1006 三好　弘真 1 大門
49 1500m 1209 髙野　智聡 1 三次青陵
50 1500m 1214 森本　凌帆 1 府中東



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 5000m 1635 三好　紘生 2 広島皆実
2 5000m 1915 餘多分　亮雅 2 広島工大高
3 5000m 882 吉田　周 1 広島国際学院
4 5000m 874 岩田　楽也 1 広島国際学院
5 5000m 1631 北村　響生 2 広島皆実
6 5000m 943 野本　賢志 1 西条農
7 5000m 1917 山下　英太朗 2 舟入
8 5000m 1834 櫛田　亘平 2 近大東広島
9 5000m 1603 増木　祐斗 2 世羅
10 5000m 1606 北村　惇生 2 世羅
11 5000m 1032 上妻　慶太 1 基町
12 5000m 2169 中山　裕心 2 広島工大高
13 5000m 1697 西田　悠太郎 2 西条農
14 5000m 1657 田中　康聖 2 広島学院
15 5000m 1626 板本　和瀬 2 市立呉
16 5000m 1886 石井　秀典 2 神辺旭
17 5000m 903 柳井　康希 1 広島井口
18 5000m 1021 大村　嘉誉 1 祇園北
19 5000m 1066 紀平　鷹宏 1 舟入
20 5000m 1628 宮田　大生 2 市立呉
21 5000m 2128 角川　裕哉 2 基町
22 5000m 1080 普久原　遥哉 1 沼田
23 5000m 1162 田中　駿介 1 福山誠之館
24 5000m 1690 藤井　亮 2 崇徳
25 5000m 1661 揚場　康平 2 高陽東
26 5000m 959 藤山　朋之 1 広島工
27 5000m 2039 應和　星弥 2 崇徳
28 5000m 1877 中村　祐太 2 沼田
29 5000m 1194 本田　央介 1 神辺旭
30 5000m 1023 本光　健裕 1 祇園北
31 5000m 1842 国実　雅紀 2 呉高専
32 5000m 2077 奥家　健太 2 府中
33 5000m 1760 小川　奏 2 府中
34 5000m 1712 後　颯人 2 如水館
35 5000m 1713 佐藤　昴 2 如水館
36 5000m 1829 岡田　慧悟 2 福山誠之館
37 5000m 965 中村　壮希 1 呉三津田
38 5000m 1792 矯安　和輝 2 三原東
39 5000m 1010 森田　翔斗 1 庄原格致
40 5000m 2019 森　大樹 2 大門
41 5000m 1780 真壁　慧 2 三原
42 5000m 2025 名越　龍一 2 三次
43 5000m 1238 小林　優太 1 因島
44 5000m 1939 阿部　航樹 2 広大附福山
45 5000m 927 藤井　智大 1 広
46 5000m 1773 長沼　大樹 2 総合技術
47 5000m 1209 髙野　智聡 1 三次青陵
48 5000m 1011 竹岡　蓮 1 庄原格致
49 5000m 989 村岡　大輔 1 呉高専



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 110mH 1989 高橋　遼平 2 基町
2 110mH 917 八木　優気 1 広島皆実
3 110mH 1926 植野　颯太 2 広島
4 110mH 1830 海地　翔斗 2 福山誠之館
5 110mH 1867 田邊　光紀 2 庄原格致
6 110mH 834 齋藤　聖 1 崇徳
7 110mH 1640 井手　浩貴 2 修道
8 110mH 1632 笹木　優汰 2 広島皆実
9 110mH 2131 宮脇　智也 2 基町
10 110mH 1889 川上　優太 2 神辺旭
11 110mH 1199 信川　瞭 1 神辺旭
12 110mH 1757 折本　智紀 2 広島工
13 110mH 1761 佐藤　利玖 2 府中
14 110mH 872 畑田　航汰 1 広島国際学院
15 110mH 1751 川野賀　大貴 2 呉三津田
16 110mH 1805 菊本　悠太 2 広島商船高専
17 110mH 1820 小畠　翔馬 2 三原
18 110mH 808 白石　玲雄 1 近大東広島
19 110mH 1073 池田　周哉 1 沼田
20 110mH 1325 平賀　全智 1 呉宮原
21 110mH 1022 井上　蒼也 1 祇園北
22 110mH 970 佐義　稔基 1 広島市工
23 110mH 982 大原　聖耶 1 広島工大高
24 110mH 1255 橋本　裕夢 1 祇園北
25 110mH 1787 平藤　勇人 2 広島井口
26 110mH 1301 住井　駿太 1 呉三津田
27 110mH 809 髙地　太陽 1 近大東広島
28 110mH 1140 木田　惣太 1 美鈴が丘
29 110mH 1171 頼本　武夫 1 忠海
30 110mH 1234 住谷　遥海 1 総合技術
31 110mH 1873 小畠　駿 2 神辺
32 110mH 1423 藤永　大輝 1 三次
33 110mH 1730 胡井　啓吾 2 呉港
34 110mH 861 坂本　昌大 1 広島城北
35 110mH 2150 十時　拓海 2 尾道商
36 110mH 1086 柳田　哲平 1 広島
37 110mH 975 波村　孝二郎 1 三次



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 400mH 1673 栗林　隼正 2 広島国際学院
2 400mH 1887 石谷　心路 2 神辺旭
3 400mH 1926 植野　颯太 2 広島
4 400mH 1685 石橋　凌 2 祇園北
5 400mH 1828 平村　幸哉 2 沼田
6 400mH 1647 水野　大夢 2 呉三津田
7 400mH 2079 村上　大晴 2 府中
8 400mH 1642 北村　健人 2 修道
9 400mH 834 齋藤　聖 1 崇徳
10 400mH 2185 五島　幸輝 2 祇園北
11 400mH 1833 山﨑　優佑 2 舟入
12 400mH 1989 高橋　遼平 2 基町
13 400mH 1936 渡邉　和哉 2 福山明王台
14 400mH 1734 前田　琉亮 2 呉高専
15 400mH 1818 渡邊　航平 2 尾道東
16 400mH 1963 高橋　ブランドン 2 安芸南
17 400mH 1855 相原　翔琉 2 安古市
18 400mH 1687 芦原　義人 2 崇徳
19 400mH 953 竹内　蒼竜 1 西条農
20 400mH 2103 松本　侑樹 2 府中東
21 400mH 1820 小畠　翔馬 2 三原
22 400mH 1300 花本　凌太 1 呉三津田
23 400mH 917 八木　優気 1 広島皆実
24 400mH 1858 沖　大翔 2 安古市
25 400mH 2130 福田　伊吹 2 基町
26 400mH 986 山田　和寿 1 広島工大高
27 400mH 1805 菊本　悠太 2 広島商船高専
28 400mH 1192 菊本　悠斗 1 神辺旭
29 400mH 1073 池田　周哉 1 沼田
30 400mH 2193 片山　透弥 2 銀河学院
31 400mH 1971 松下　涼 2 海田
32 400mH 1981 高浜　稜弥 2 宮島工
33 400mH 2165 河村　朋慶 2 広島工大高
34 400mH 2124 大谷　智徳 2 呉宮原
35 400mH 1154 石井　奎吾 1 大門
36 400mH 1234 住谷　遥海 1 総合技術
37 400mH 1144 秋山　邦享 1 三原東
38 400mH 1860 大坪　雅弥 2 尾道商



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 3000mSC 1681 北山　裕祐 2 広島国際学院
2 3000mSC 1915 餘多分　亮雅 2 広島工大高
3 3000mSC 1733 竹添　慧史 2 呉高専
4 3000mSC 1602 細迫　海気 2 世羅
5 3000mSC 1605 植野　泰生 2 世羅
6 3000mSC 1630 大窪　晴天 2 広島皆実
7 3000mSC 1627 寺本　航輝 2 市立呉
8 3000mSC 2029 川端　悠雅 2 呉三津田
9 3000mSC 1644 佃　伊織 2 修道
10 3000mSC 877 笹木　恵斗 1 広島国際学院
11 3000mSC 1661 揚場　康平 2 高陽東
12 3000mSC 1657 田中　康聖 2 広島学院
13 3000mSC 2179 杉原　良祐 2 盈進
14 3000mSC 1829 岡田　慧悟 2 福山誠之館
15 3000mSC 1261 三藤　翼 1 広島皆実
16 3000mSC 2166 草本　快竜 2 広島工大高
17 3000mSC 2016 奥川　雄也 2 宮島工
18 3000mSC 1856 有村　凌 2 安古市
19 3000mSC 1842 国実　雅紀 2 呉高専
20 3000mSC 925 高木　元郁 1 呉商
21 3000mSC 2040 佐川　漱 2 崇徳
22 3000mSC 1991 坂　哲平 2 基町
23 3000mSC 1781 岡本　流星 2 三原
24 3000mSC 2231 木本　雅之 2 賀茂
25 3000mSC 1852 小原　怜真 2 高陽
26 3000mSC 2041 田中　颯希 2 崇徳
27 3000mSC 1057 平岡　真央斗 1 市立呉
28 3000mSC 1892 秀髙　克典 2 神辺旭
29 3000mSC 1319 德佐　拓真 1 広島工
30 3000mSC 1920 田中　友規 2 広島
31 3000mSC 1030 久保谷　康平 1 基町
32 3000mSC 2083 井上　聡 2 安古市
33 3000mSC 820 衣山　誠悟 1 広島学院
34 3000mSC 2076 藤原　つかさ 2 府中
35 3000mSC 888 仁田　士楼 1 祇園北
36 3000mSC 2070 中原　雅也 2 瀬戸内
37 3000mSC 1843 原田　浩成 2 大門
38 3000mSC 1772 西松　凌汰 2 総合技術
39 3000mSC 1160 串田　倭人 1 福山誠之館
40 3000mSC 1995 松本　隆宏 2 尾道
41 3000mSC 1303 稲垣　和寿 1 府中
42 3000mSC 1236 作田　章広 1 総合技術
43 3000mSC 973 土伏　晃流 1 三原
44 3000mSC 1115 藤井　悠 1 福山工
45 3000mSC 807 宮地　健希 1 尾道
46 3000mSC 2026 池田　承永 2 三次
47 3000mSC 2246 有光　海龍 2 日彰館



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
1 5000mW 1835 濵本　修平 2 近大東広島
2 5000mW 1747 尾原　翔 2 呉三津田
3 5000mW 1194 本田　央介 1 神辺旭
4 5000mW 1201 池田　健人 1 神辺旭
5 5000mW 1945 山辻　隼 2 広大附福山
6 5000mW 1953 徳丸　真哉 2 広島工
7 5000mW 1795 村上　巧弥 2 三原東
8 5000mW 1139 高岡　雄大 1 美鈴が丘
9 5000mW 1812 礒川　真之介 2 尾道北
10 5000mW 1794 和泉　翔大 2 三原東
11 5000mW 1381 鮫島　直翔 1 高陽
12 5000mW 958 伊藤　海仁 1 広島工
13 5000mW 1306 寶山　瑞貴 1 府中
14 5000mW 1854 梅中　佑 2 高陽
15 5000mW 2075 小掛　綾太 2 府中
16 5000mW 1207 岡田　陸斗 1 尾道北
17 5000mW 1750 高祖　友宏 2 呉三津田


